Redexim ?
Verti-Core Il 2100

The punch-action Verti-Core Il quickly cores turf surfaces, the hold-
down plates ensures no damage is caused to the surface in the
process. The belt drive systems ensure a high work-rate & neat hole
pattern. The working depth can be easily adjusted as required by
ground conditions and operators.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)

Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Distributed by:

(

ASIA PACIFIC

*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).

< www.centaur-asiapacific.com
/égEnTaUR info@centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2024 Redexim https://www.redexim.com

114.210.002
2.1

83

100

4

1022

2253
25-110
1-43

55

1250

2755
3-Point CAT 1
540

SAE 90

EP2




