

Verti-Core III 2100

The punch-action Verti-Core III quickly cores turf surfaces, the hold-down plates ensures no damage is caused to the surface in the process. The belt drive systems ensure a high work-rate & neat hole pattern. The working depth can be easily adjusted as required by ground conditions and operators.



Specifications

SKU	114.210.002
Working width (m)	2.1
Working width (inch)	83
Max. Working depth (mm)	100
Max. Working depth (inch)	4
Weight (kg)	1022
Weight (lbs)	2253
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)	25 - 110
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)	1 - 4.3
Min. Tractor HP required	55
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	1250
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	2755
Three-point hitch	3-Point CAT 1
Rpm Max.	540
Gearbox oil	SAE 90
Lubricant	EP2

Distributed by:



www.centaur-asiapacific.com info@centaur-asiapacific.com